01/03/2018

NEW PRESENTERS

10-33 FOUNDATION - 1316

LIEBERT CASSIDY WHITMORE - 1314

POLLY KLAAS FOUNDATION - 1317

~ o 0w N

SOLUTIONS FOR FIRST RESPONDERS,

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU
COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

NAPA VALLEY RAILROAD POLICE - 1313

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT ATTORNEY OFFICE - 1315

LLC - 1312

SEPTEMBER

39
36
202

REPORT FROM 09/01/2017 TO 12/31/2017

FIGHT CRIME: INVEST IN KIDS - POLICE TRNG INST - 1311

OCTOBER

18
24
196

NOVEMBER

30
35
143

DECEMBER

22
18
189

TOTAL FOR
SEP TO DEC

109
113
730

19

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE

171
183
1215
25

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

4117

804



